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Etobicoke (Ontario, Canada) SUPER SHORT NOTICE SELLER MANAGED

Downsizing Online Auction - Mattice Ave

Auction Opens. Thu, Oct 22 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Rattan Swivel Chair

Ceramic Cobalt Blue Pitcher And Dish
Decorative

Miscellaneous

New HP Printer

Vintage Mahogany Drop-leaf Occasional Table
Vintage English Planter

Chinese Stand

Bombay Paper Tray And Office Organizer
Wedding Star Champagne Glasses

2 Fruit Baskets

Vintage Wooden Cherubs

Vintage 2 Tier Half Moon Table (circa 1940s)
Hand Bag And Clutch Purse

New Beanie Toys

Tool Kit

African Ceramic Art

Candle Holder And Lights

African Shield

Lacquer ware From Vietnam

Mask And Turtles

Vase Dish And Needlepoint

Candles

Decorative

Glass Wear

Pewter Goblets

Wooden Decorations

Home Spa Set From Thailand
Japanese Tea Set

Dog Crate

Glass Heads

Glass Decanter

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Oct 29 12:00pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048

0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055

0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062

Title

Ceramic Vase

Clock

5 Hand Painted Nippon Plates
Limoges Trinket Box

Cake Plate

Roseville Pottery

Magnifying Glass

Glass Bowl

Rattan Chair

Wall Plague

Twig Chairs and Bench

Pet Carrier

Decorative

Crystal Butter/Cheese Holder
Capidimonte Espresso Cups

Urban Rebounding Mini Trampoline and Body
Sculpt

Floor Stand

Candelabras

Lamps

Lawn Mower, Floor Sanitizer, And Chair
Cat Bottles

Framed Book Jacket Cover

Cupid Awake, Cupid Asleep MB Parkinson
1897 Photo

Serving Trays

Signed T. Gordon Painting

Table and 4 Chairs

Coffee Table Books

Retro Planters And Vase

Rooster "Ruglet” Wall Decoration
2 New Lampshades
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Lot Title

0063 Floor Stand
0064 Dog Or Cat Bed New
0065 Bench And 2 Fillows

0066 Antique French Mirror With Antique Wall
Lamp

0067 Wine Rack And Shelves

0068 Sanyo TV

0069 Small Rattan Dresser

0070 Antique Japanese Jardiniere Lamp
0071 Fameless Lantern With Timer

0072 Antique Crystal Candelabra

0073 25 Movie Star Original Photos.

0074 25 Movie Star Photos Mostly Originals
0075 25 Movie Star Photos Mostly Originals
0076 25 Movie Star Mostly Original Pictures
0077 25 Mostly Original Movie Star Photos
0078 50 Movie Star Mostly Original Photos
0079 50 Movie Star Mostly Original Photos
0080 50 Mostly Original Movie Star Photos
0081 50 Mostly Original Movie Star Photos
0082 50 Mostly Original Movie Star Photos
0083 50 Mostly Original Movie Star Photos

Items are asis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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