## Etobicoke (Ontario, Canada) SUPER SHORT NOTICE SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Mattice Ave

Auction Opens: Thu, Oct 22 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Oct 29 12:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Rattan Swivel Chair	0033	Ceramic Vase
0002	Ceramic Cobalt Blue Pitcher And Dish	0034	Clock
0003	Decorative	0035	5 Hand Painted Nippon Plates
0004	Miscellaneous	0036	Limoges Trinket Box
0005	New HP Printer	0037	Cake Plate
0006	Vintage Mahogany Drop-leaf Occasional Table	0038	Roseville Pottery
0007	Vintage English Planter	0039	Magnifying Glass
0008	Chinese Stand	0040	Glass Bowl
0009	Bombay Paper Tray And Office Organizer	0041	Rattan Chair
0010	Wedding Star Champagne Glasses	0042	Wall Plaque
0011	2 Fruit Baskets	0043	Twig Chairs and Bench
0012	Vintage Wooden Cherubs	0044	Pet Carrier
0013	Vintage 2 Tier Half Moon Table (circa 1940s)	0045	Decorative
0014	Hand Bag And Clutch Purse	0046	Crystal Butter/Cheese Holder
0015	New Beanie Toys	0047	Capidimonte Espresso Cups
0016	Tool Kit	0048	Urban Rebounding Mini Trampoline and Body
0017	African Ceramic Art	0040	Sculpt
0018	Candle Holder And Lights		Floor Stand
0019	African Shield		Candelabras
0020	Lacquer ware From Vietnam		Lamps
0021	Mask And Turtles		Lawn Mower, Floor Sanitizer, And Chair
0022	Vase Dish And Needlepoint		Cat Bottles
0023	Candles		Framed Book Jacket Cover
0024	Decorative	0055	Cupid Awake, Cupid Asleep MB Parkinson 1897 Photo
0025	Glass Wear	0056	Serving Trays
0026	Pewter Goblets		Signed T. Gordon Painting
0027	Wooden Decorations		Table and 4 Chairs
0028	Home Spa Set From Thailand		Coffee Table Books
0029	Japanese Tea Set		Retro Planters And Vase
0030	Dog Crate		Rooster "Ruglet" Wall Decoration
0031	Glass Heads		2 New Lampshades
0032	Glass Decanter	0002	2 I TOW Dampshades

0032 Glass Decanter

Lot Title

0063 Floor Stand

0064 Dog Or Cat Bed New

0065 Bench And 2 Pillows

**0066** Antique French Mirror With Antique Wall Lamp

0067 Wine Rack And Shelves

0068 Sanyo TV

0069 Small Rattan Dresser

**0070** Antique Japanese Jardiniere Lamp

0071 Flameless Lantern With Timer

0072 Antique Crystal Candelabra

**0073** 25 Movie Star Original Photos.

**0074** 25 Movie Star Photos Mostly Originals

**0075** 25 Movie Star Photos Mostly Originals

0076 25 Movie Star Mostly Original Pictures

**0077** 25 Mostly Original Movie Star Photos

**0078** 50 Movie Star Mostly Original Photos

**0079** 50 Movie Star Mostly Original Photos

**0080** 50 Mostly Original Movie Star Photos

**0081** 50 Mostly Original Movie Star Photos

**0082** 50 Mostly Original Movie Star Photos

**0083** 50 Mostly Original Movie Star Photos

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com